
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77033 Registered to Cataluña 09/07/2023 18:55 - Pàgina 1

CCT MATARO 2023
MATARO, 7 - 9/7/2023

Prova 25 Fem., 800m Lliure Open
08/07/2023 Resultats
Rècord Catalunya 8:18.55 , MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA RIO DE JANEIRO 12/08/2016
Millor Marca Catalana 17AF 8:31.92 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA CN SANT ANDREU 04/06/2011
Millor Marca Catalana 16AF 8:42.38 , RODRIGUEZ CAO LAURA DORDRECHT (NED) 09/07/2014
Circuit Català de Trofeus 8:29.75 VILLAECIJA GARCIA, ERIKA MATARO 20/06/2009
Punts: FINA 2023

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 8:47.91 774
50m: 29.81 29.81 250m: 2:41.16 33.53 450m: 4:55.70 33.69 650m: 7:10.50 33.85

100m: 1:01.82 32.01 300m: 3:14.65 33.49 500m: 5:29.45 33.75 700m: 7:44.22 33.72
150m: 1:34.86 33.04 350m: 3:48.20 33.55 550m: 6:03.10 33.65 750m: 8:17.51 33.29
200m: 2:07.63 32.77 400m: 4:22.01 33.81 600m: 6:36.65 33.55 800m: 8:47.91 30.40

2. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04 C.N. Barcelona 9:03.16 711
50m: 32.45 32.45 250m: 2:48.80 34.23 450m: 5:05.69 34.31 650m: 7:22.33 34.09

100m: 1:06.31 33.86 300m: 3:23.01 34.21 500m: 5:39.71 34.02 700m: 7:56.49 34.16
150m: 1:40.52 34.21 350m: 3:57.33 34.32 550m: 6:14.04 34.33 750m: 8:30.53 34.04
200m: 2:14.57 34.05 400m: 4:31.38 34.05 600m: 6:48.24 34.20 800m: 9:03.16 32.63

3. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 9:08.93 688
50m: 32.37 32.37 250m: 2:52.00 34.66 450m: 5:10.22 34.43 650m: 8:36.22 1:42.80

100m: 1:07.20 34.83 300m: 3:26.81 34.81 500m: 5:44.34 34.12 700m: 8:02.11
150m: 1:42.27 35.07 350m: 4:01.42 34.61 550m: 6:19.01 34.67 800m: 9:08.93 1:06.82
200m: 2:17.34 35.07 400m: 4:35.79 34.37 600m: 6:53.42 34.41

4. GIRALT PIDEMONT, Claudia 01 C.N. L'Hospitalet 9:10.78 681
50m: 31.41 31.41 250m: 2:48.49 34.46 450m: 5:06.80 34.79 650m: 7:26.80 34.88

100m: 1:05.17 33.76 300m: 3:22.89 34.40 500m: 5:41.31 34.51 700m: 8:02.22 35.42
150m: 1:39.58 34.41 350m: 3:57.49 34.60 550m: 6:16.27 34.96 750m: 8:36.95 34.73
200m: 2:14.03 34.45 400m: 4:32.01 34.52 600m: 6:51.92 35.65 800m: 9:10.78 33.83

5. GARCIA KIRICHENKO, Cristina 01 C.N. Sabadell 9:20.68 646
50m: 30.93 30.93 250m: 2:49.80 34.97 450m: 5:11.84 35.65 650m: 7:35.62 35.71

100m: 1:04.85 33.92 300m: 3:25.58 35.78 500m: 5:47.81 35.97 700m: 8:11.59 35.97
150m: 1:39.63 34.78 350m: 4:00.69 35.11 550m: 6:23.80 35.99 750m: 8:46.68 35.09
200m: 2:14.83 35.20 400m: 4:36.19 35.50 600m: 6:59.91 36.11 800m: 9:20.68 34.00

6. GALISTEO ZAPATERO, Andrea 01 C.N. Terrassa 9:23.05 638
50m: 32.97 32.97 250m: 2:53.39 35.54 450m: 5:16.00 35.91 650m: 7:39.07 35.50

100m: 1:07.39 34.42 300m: 3:28.75 35.36 500m: 5:51.87 35.87 700m: 8:14.08 35.01
150m: 1:42.82 35.43 350m: 4:04.46 35.71 550m: 6:27.94 36.07 750m: 8:49.10 35.02
200m: 2:17.85 35.03 400m: 4:40.09 35.63 600m: 7:03.57 35.63 800m: 9:23.05 33.95

7. COLL MARTI, Júlia 07 C.N. Olot 9:24.88 632
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:53.35 35.33 450m: 5:16.37 35.75 650m: 7:39.78 36.14

100m: 1:06.91 34.43 300m: 3:29.07 35.72 500m: 5:52.14 35.77 700m: 8:14.96 35.18
150m: 1:42.68 35.77 350m: 4:05.22 36.15 550m: 6:28.28 36.14 750m: 8:50.34 35.38
200m: 2:18.02 35.34 400m: 4:40.62 35.40 600m: 7:03.64 35.36 800m: 9:24.88 34.54

8. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 9:28.45 620
50m: 32.24 32.24 250m: 2:55.40 35.69 450m: 5:19.07 35.72 650m: 7:43.20 35.70

100m: 1:07.83 35.59 300m: 3:31.59 36.19 500m: 5:55.48 36.41 700m: 8:19.44 36.24
150m: 1:43.44 35.61 350m: 4:07.28 35.69 550m: 6:31.27 35.79 750m: 8:54.52 35.08
200m: 2:19.71 36.27 400m: 4:43.35 36.07 600m: 7:07.50 36.23 800m: 9:28.45 33.93

9. VARET CANO, Audrey 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 9:28.64 619
50m: 31.95 31.95 250m: 2:54.05 35.54 450m: 5:17.15 35.67 650m: 7:40.79 35.88

100m: 1:07.48 35.53 300m: 3:29.79 35.74 500m: 5:52.99 35.84 700m: 8:17.01 36.22
150m: 1:42.76 35.28 350m: 4:05.42 35.63 550m: 6:28.80 35.81 750m: 8:52.92 35.91
200m: 2:18.51 35.75 400m: 4:41.48 36.06 600m: 7:04.91 36.11 800m: 9:28.64 35.72

10. PIFARRÉ PLANES, Aurembiaix 03 C.E.N. Balaguer 9:37.27 592
50m: 32.01 32.01 250m: 2:55.48 36.45 450m: 5:23.09 36.96 650m: 7:50.07 36.47

100m: 1:07.10 35.09 300m: 3:32.20 36.72 500m: 6:00.26 37.17 700m: 8:26.95 36.88
150m: 1:42.65 35.55 350m: 4:09.16 36.96 550m: 6:36.70 36.44 750m: 9:02.87 35.92
200m: 2:19.03 36.38 400m: 4:46.13 36.97 600m: 7:13.60 36.90 800m: 9:37.27 34.40
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11. MARGUÍ SOLÀ, Núria 05 C.N. Olot 9:38.07 589
50m: 32.87 32.87 250m: 2:57.48 36.15 450m: 5:23.98 36.40 650m: 7:49.95 36.61

100m: 1:08.48 35.61 300m: 3:34.04 36.56 500m: 6:00.61 36.63 700m: 8:26.52 36.57
150m: 1:45.05 36.57 350m: 4:10.98 36.94 550m: 6:37.09 36.48 750m: 9:02.65 36.13
200m: 2:21.33 36.28 400m: 4:47.58 36.60 600m: 7:13.34 36.25 800m: 9:38.07 35.42

12. VILLAR MARINA, Ona 07 C.N. Esplugues 9:42.17 577
50m: 31.95 31.95 250m: 2:56.02 36.48 450m: 5:24.70 36.98 650m: 7:54.93 37.55

100m: 1:06.92 34.97 300m: 3:33.33 37.31 500m: 6:02.39 37.69 700m: 8:31.68 36.75
150m: 1:42.77 35.85 350m: 4:10.44 37.11 550m: 6:39.59 37.20 750m: 9:06.87 35.19
200m: 2:19.54 36.77 400m: 4:47.72 37.28 600m: 7:17.38 37.79 800m: 9:42.17 35.30

13. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 9:42.31 577
50m: 32.18 32.18 250m: 2:56.96 36.65 450m: 5:23.68 36.79 650m: 7:51.81 37.30

100m: 1:07.91 35.73 300m: 3:33.28 36.32 500m: 6:00.74 37.06 700m: 8:29.03 37.22
150m: 1:44.13 36.22 350m: 4:09.97 36.69 550m: 6:37.29 36.55 750m: 9:05.90 36.87
200m: 2:20.31 36.18 400m: 4:46.89 36.92 600m: 7:14.51 37.22 800m: 9:42.31 36.41

14. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 9:42.54 576
50m: 33.19 33.19 250m: 2:57.48 36.34 450m: 5:24.82 36.76 650m: 7:53.01 37.07

100m: 1:08.52 35.33 300m: 3:34.36 36.88 500m: 6:01.86 37.04 700m: 8:29.82 36.81
150m: 1:44.82 36.30 350m: 4:11.13 36.77 550m: 6:38.80 36.94 750m: 9:07.00 37.18
200m: 2:21.14 36.32 400m: 4:48.06 36.93 600m: 7:15.94 37.14 800m: 9:42.54 35.54

15. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 9:47.72 561
50m: 32.43 32.43 250m: 2:55.76 35.95 450m: 5:25.02 37.03 650m: 7:55.67 37.90

100m: 1:08.22 35.79 300m: 3:32.60 36.84 500m: 6:02.32 37.30 700m: 8:33.15 37.48
150m: 1:43.79 35.57 350m: 4:10.05 37.45 550m: 6:40.22 37.90 750m: 9:10.66 37.51
200m: 2:19.81 36.02 400m: 4:47.99 37.94 600m: 7:17.77 37.55 800m: 9:47.72 37.06

16. BUSQUETS DOMÈNECH, Mar 07 C.N. Olot 9:55.16 540
50m: 33.12 33.12 250m: 3:03.77 38.39 450m: 5:35.32 37.88 650m: 8:04.79 37.08

100m: 1:09.54 36.42 300m: 3:41.77 38.00 500m: 6:12.47 37.15 700m: 8:42.26 37.47
150m: 1:47.46 37.92 350m: 4:20.07 38.30 550m: 6:49.99 37.52 750m: 9:19.21 36.95
200m: 2:25.38 37.92 400m: 4:57.44 37.37 600m: 7:27.71 37.72 800m: 9:55.16 35.95

17. PRUNES ARNAU, Jana 07 C.N. Mataró 9:55.89 538
50m: 34.06 34.06 250m: 3:02.83 37.60 450m: 5:33.22 37.56 650m: 8:04.29 37.76

100m: 1:10.80 36.74 300m: 3:40.50 37.67 500m: 6:10.71 37.49 700m: 8:42.14 37.85
150m: 1:47.92 37.12 350m: 4:18.06 37.56 550m: 6:48.52 37.81 750m: 9:19.82 37.68
200m: 2:25.23 37.31 400m: 4:55.66 37.60 600m: 7:26.53 38.01 800m: 9:55.89 36.07

18. RODRÍGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Jéssica 06 C.N. Barcelona 9:57.99 532
50m: 33.63 33.63 250m: 3:01.18 37.40 450m: 5:33.64 37.92 650m: 8:05.59 37.34

100m: 1:09.73 36.10 300m: 3:39.31 38.13 500m: 6:12.18 38.54 700m: 8:43.36 37.77
150m: 1:46.76 37.03 350m: 4:17.17 37.86 550m: 6:50.27 38.09 750m: 9:20.66 37.30
200m: 2:23.78 37.02 400m: 4:55.72 38.55 600m: 7:28.25 37.98 800m: 9:57.99 37.33

19. VIDAL MERINO, Julia 07 C.N. Granollers 10:01.78 522
50m: 33.93 33.93 250m: 3:03.42 37.64 450m: 5:35.19 38.08 650m: 8:07.42 38.11

100m: 1:10.48 36.55 300m: 3:41.29 37.87 500m: 6:13.04 37.85 700m: 8:45.61 38.19
150m: 1:48.03 37.55 350m: 4:18.89 37.60 550m: 6:51.05 38.01 750m: 9:23.81 38.20
200m: 2:25.78 37.75 400m: 4:57.11 38.22 600m: 7:29.31 38.26 800m: 10:01.78 37.97

20. GREER MONTESINOS, Carlota 06 C.N. Barcelona 10:02.22 521
50m: 34.67 34.67 250m: 3:06.10 38.32 450m: 5:39.22 38.36 650m: 8:10.61 37.74

100m: 1:11.74 37.07 300m: 3:44.36 38.26 500m: 6:17.45 38.23 700m: 8:48.79 38.18
150m: 1:49.94 38.20 350m: 4:22.70 38.34 550m: 6:55.09 37.64 750m: 9:26.20 37.41
200m: 2:27.78 37.84 400m: 5:00.86 38.16 600m: 7:32.87 37.78 800m: 10:02.22 36.02

21. LOR FRANCH, Júlia 07 C.N. Amposta 10:06.34 511
50m: 34.15 34.15 250m: 3:04.41 38.23 450m: 5:38.21 38.83 650m: 8:12.72 38.85

100m: 1:11.17 37.02 300m: 3:42.80 38.39 500m: 6:16.72 38.51 700m: 8:51.03 38.31
150m: 1:48.44 37.27 350m: 4:21.15 38.35 550m: 6:55.35 38.63 750m: 9:29.82 38.79
200m: 2:26.18 37.74 400m: 4:59.38 38.23 600m: 7:33.87 38.52 800m: 10:06.34 36.52

22. BARBERA CABELLO, Martina 07 GEiEG 10:11.86 497
50m: 34.04 34.04 250m: 3:03.48 37.46 450m: 5:35.12 38.20 650m: 8:12.87 39.77

100m: 1:11.41 37.37 300m: 3:41.23 37.75 500m: 6:14.16 39.04 700m: 8:52.73 39.86
150m: 1:48.66 37.25 350m: 4:18.96 37.73 550m: 6:53.46 39.30 750m: 9:32.86 40.13
200m: 2:26.02 37.36 400m: 4:56.92 37.96 600m: 7:33.10 39.64 800m: 10:11.86 39.00
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23. BARNADA GOMEZ, Anna 06 C.N. Mataró 10:13.97 492
50m: 34.70 34.70 250m: 3:06.88 38.46 450m: 5:43.03 39.26 650m: 8:20.48 39.22

100m: 1:11.97 37.27 300m: 3:45.40 38.52 500m: 6:22.53 39.50 700m: 9:00.21 39.73
150m: 1:50.08 38.11 350m: 4:24.27 38.87 550m: 7:01.88 39.35 750m: 9:38.87 38.66
200m: 2:28.42 38.34 400m: 5:03.77 39.50 600m: 7:41.26 39.38 800m: 10:13.97 35.10

24. BLANCO ARDANUY, Aura 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 10:14.51 490
50m: 34.40 34.40 250m: 3:08.72 38.90 450m: 5:44.36 39.39 650m: 8:19.94 38.58

100m: 1:12.13 37.73 300m: 3:46.91 38.19 500m: 6:23.16 38.80 700m: 8:59.35 39.41
150m: 1:50.72 38.59 350m: 4:26.37 39.46 550m: 7:02.61 39.45 750m: 9:37.04 37.69
200m: 2:29.82 39.10 400m: 5:04.97 38.60 600m: 7:41.36 38.75 800m: 10:14.51 37.47

25. HERRERA CASTILLON, Alba 07 C.N. Premià 10:21.57 474
50m: 34.83 34.83 250m: 3:09.52 38.72 450m: 5:47.10 39.51 650m: 8:24.12 39.31

100m: 1:12.59 37.76 300m: 3:48.50 38.98 500m: 6:26.36 39.26 700m: 9:03.48 39.36
150m: 1:51.84 39.25 350m: 4:28.34 39.84 550m: 7:06.09 39.73 750m: 9:42.98 39.50
200m: 2:30.80 38.96 400m: 5:07.59 39.25 600m: 7:44.81 38.72 800m: 10:21.57 38.59

26. ROMERA AZNAR, Blanca 06 C.N. Sallent 10:27.79 460
50m: 34.22 34.22 250m: 3:08.30 38.52 450m: 5:47.88 40.30 650m: 8:29.98 40.26

100m: 1:12.24 38.02 300m: 3:47.75 39.45 500m: 6:28.91 41.03 700m: 9:09.76 39.78
150m: 1:51.01 38.77 350m: 4:27.49 39.74 550m: 7:09.66 40.75 750m: 9:49.32 39.56
200m: 2:29.78 38.77 400m: 5:07.58 40.09 600m: 7:49.72 40.06 800m: 10:27.79 38.47

27. FERNANDEZ VALDIVIESO, Alba 06 C.N. Mataró 10:35.42 444
50m: 34.50 34.50 250m: 3:10.48 39.96 450m: 5:52.38 40.49 650m: 8:34.94 40.66

100m: 1:12.22 37.72 300m: 3:50.86 40.38 500m: 6:33.07 40.69 700m: 9:15.52 40.58
150m: 1:51.14 38.92 350m: 4:31.20 40.34 550m: 7:13.65 40.58 750m: 9:55.73 40.21
200m: 2:30.52 39.38 400m: 5:11.89 40.69 600m: 7:54.28 40.63 800m: 10:35.42 39.69

28. NET GOMEZ, Laia 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet 10:51.51 412
50m: 35.65 35.65 250m: 3:16.27 40.73 450m: 6:02.36 41.95 650m: 8:49.01 41.24

100m: 1:14.89 39.24 300m: 3:57.54 41.27 500m: 6:44.14 41.78 700m: 9:30.64 41.63
150m: 1:54.91 40.02 350m: 4:38.79 41.25 550m: 7:26.07 41.93 750m: 10:11.89 41.25
200m: 2:35.54 40.63 400m: 5:20.41 41.62 600m: 8:07.77 41.70 800m: 10:51.51 39.62

BX NIETO OCHOA, Anne 02 C.E. Mediterrani
BX GABRIEL GOMEZ, Clara 06 C.N. Sabadell
BX MONTERO MARTINEZ, Rebeca 06 C.N. L'Hospitalet


